for this project under separate cover and included in the project file.  

2.2.15 Managed Lanes 

There are no managed lanes along the corridor. 

2.2.16 Crash Data 

Five (5) years of crash data (from January 2018 to December 2022) were obtained from the University of 
Florida’s Signal Four Analytics. One hundred seventeen (117) crashes were reported along the corridor, 
including five (5) fatal crashes and 73 injury crashes, and no crashes involving pedestrians/bicyclists. 
Figure 2-4 displays the crash data by year along with the respective severities.  

Figure 2-4 Crash Summary by Year and Crash Severity